Annexure — 1

Name of the corporate debtor: Gigeo Construction Company Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 04th June, 2024

List of creditors as on: 24th June, 2025

Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in )

SL.| Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of contingent claim | Amount| Amount of claim not admitted Amount of
No Amount Amount of Nature Amount Amount % of any claim under
claimed claim of coveredby | covered | Wheth |voting mutual verification
admitted claim security by er share in dues,
interest guarante| related [CoC that may
e party? be
1|M/sS.S. 9,38,93,580 50,00,000 - - No - - - 8,88,93,580 0.30
Fabricators &
Manufacturers
Private Limited
Total 9,38,93,580 50,00,000 - - - - - - - 8,88,93,580




